FM120-M  THRU FM1100-MH H
Features
Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory
Flammability Classification 94V-O Utilizing Flame
Retardant Epoxy Molding Compound.
 For surface mounted applications.
Exceeds environmental standards of MIL-S-19500 /
228
Low leakage current.
Mechanical data
Case : Molded plastic, JEDEC SOD-123H
Terminals : Solder plated, solderable per  MIL-STD-750,
                   Method 2026
Polarity : Indicated by c athode band
Mounting Position : Any
Weight : 0.0393 gram
(V) (V) (V) (V) (oC)
FM120-MH 12 20 14 20
FM130-MH 13 30 21 30
FM140-MH 14 40 28 40
FM150-MH 15 50 35 50
FM160-MH 16 60 42 60
FM180-MH 18 80 56 80
FM1100-MH 10 100 70 100
0.50
0.70
0.85
-55 to +125